
TT.C.
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Katip Çelebi Ortaokulu Müdürlüğü

Sayı    : 2023-2024/1
KONU :Haftalık Ders Programı

Tarih : 11.09.2023
Sınıf Adı : 5/C

Ali DİNÇER
Okul Müdürü

1
14:00
14:40

2
14:50
15:30

3
15:40
16:20

4
16:30
17:10

5
17:20
18:00

6
18:10
18:50

7
19:00
19:40

Pazartesi MAT 5
Gözde D

FEN 5
I.KAL

FEN 5
I.KAL

SPEYHA
Sena T

SPEYHA
Sena T

B.TEK
Sul.A,C.

B.TEK
Sul.A,C.

Salı SOS 5
NŞ Ekinci

SOS 5
NŞ Ekinci

TÜRK 5
DUYGU

B EĞT5
M.TUN

B EĞT5
M.TUN

G.SAN5
Elvan D

SŞEHRİ
NŞ Ekinci

Çarşamba MAT 5
Gözde D

MAT 5
Gözde D

FEN 5
I.KAL

FEN 5
I.KAL

SOS 5
NŞ Ekinci

TÜRK 5
DUYGU

TÜRK 5
DUYGU

Perşembe DİN 5
Sena T

DİN 5
Sena T

SŞEHRİ
NŞ Ekinci

MÜZ
ZuÖmk

İNG 5
Gülsevil İngilizce

İNG 5
Gülsevil İngilizce

TÜRK 5
DUYGU

Cuma MAT 5
Gözde D

MAT 5
Gözde D

TÜRK 5
DUYGU

TÜRK 5
DUYGU

SSPO
M.TUN

SSPO
M.TUN

İNG 5
Gülsevil İngilizce

Dersin Adı H.D.S Öğretmen Derslik
BEDEN EĞİTİMİ 5 2 Mert TUNCER
BİLİŞİM TEKNOLOJİLERİ 2 Sultan AYDIN CENGİZ
DİN 5 2 Sena TÜFEKÇİOĞLU
FEN BİLGİSİ 5 4 Işık KALMIŞ
GÖRSEL SANATLAR 5 1 Elvan DEMİREL
İNGİLİZCE 5 3 Gülsevil KARABULUT
MATEMATİK 5 5 Aişe Gözde DAVARCI
MÜZİK 1 Zuhal ÖMEK
SEÇMELI SPOR 2 Mert TUNCER
SEÇMELİ PEYGAMBERİMİZİN HAYATI 2 Sena TÜFEKÇİOĞLU
SEÇMELİ ŞEHRİMİZ 2 Nilgün Şahin EKİNCİ
SOSYAL BİLGİLER 5 3 Nilgün Şahin EKİNCİ
TÜRKÇE 5 6 Duygu ERDOĞAN


